Barrels

Straight - 6 flutes
Straight - 8 flutes
Straight — 10 flutes
Straight — 12 or more
Snake Eye

Pins & Needles
Flatline

Triangle

Triangle w/Twist
Cork Screw
Square Head
Twisted Hex
Twisted Octagon
Diamond
Interrupted

Spiral Interrupted
Snake

Tiger

6 Spiral Flutes

8 Spiral Flutes

6 flute Spiral Progressive Twist
Honey Comb

Brux Dots

Brux Hybrid

Dot Fluting

Bolt Fluting

6 flutes 6Tl

6 flutes Regular
8 flutes

9 flutes

Straight Interrupted
Spiral Interrupted
Dot

Snake

Snake Eye
Twisted Hex

Pins and Needles

Cerakote / Actions
Barrel

Bolt

Gun

Milled Action

Twisted Barrel Pricing
608 S. 4th St. * Douglas, WY 82633 * (307) 797-0257 * mk@twistedbarrel.com

Prices do not include shipping and handling

$110
$140
$160
$180
$200
$200
$200
$180
$220
$200
$200
$200
$220
$160
$160
$200
$200
$200
$150
$180
$160
$200
$300
$200
$250

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

$60
$50
$160
$60

www.twistedbarrel.com

Chamber Pricing
Thread, Crown and Chamber

Tactical Bolt Knobs
Tactical Knob

Knob + Installation

Thread Handle for Tactical Knob

Skeletonize Bolt Handle
3 Holes
4 Holes

Muzzle Brakes

Spiral Brakes

3 Hole Side Port Brake
Indexable Brakes

Thread barrel for brake or can
Twisted Thread Protector

Pistol Barrels
Straight Flutes
Spiral Flutes

AR type Barrels
Straight - 6 flutes
Straight - 8 flutes
Straight — 10 flutes
Straight — more than 10
Pins & Needles
Flatline

Triangle

Triangle w/Twist
Cork Screw

Square Head
Twisted Hex
Twisted Octagon
Diamond
Interrupted

Spiral Interrupted
Snake

6 Spiral Flutes

8 Spiral Flutes

6 flute Spiral Progressive Twist
Honey Comb

Dot Fluting

Half
$80

$90

$100
$120
$100
$100
$120
$140
$100
$100
$100
$120
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$120
$120
$160
$120

$350

$30
$60
$40

$30
$40

$160
$180
$200
$100
$40

$90
$90

Full
$120
$140
$160
$200
$180
$180
$200
$220
$180
$180
$180
$200
$160
$160
$180
$180
$160
$180
$180
$260
$220



